
VEDANTAA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, DAHANU

CLINICAL POSTING ROTATION

MBBS - III PART – I

BATCH A – ROLL NO. 1 TO 37

BATCH B – ROLL NO. 38 TO 75

BATCH C – ROLL NO. 76 TO 112

BATCH D – ROLL NO. 113 ONWARDS

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
01-03-2022 Tuesday Holiday

02-03-2022 Wednesday

General 
Medicine

General 
Surgery

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

Paediatrics
03-03-2022 Thursday
04-03-2022 Friday
05-03-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
07-03-2022 Monday

General 
Medicine

General 
Surgery

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

Paediatrics

08-03-2022 Tuesday
09-03-2022 Wednesday
10-03-2022 Thursday
11-03-2022 Friday
12-03-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D



14-03-2022 Monday

General 
Medicine

General 
Surgery

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

Paediatrics
15-03-2022 Tuesday
16-03-2022 Wednesday
17-03-2022 Thursday
18-03-2022 Friday Holiday

19-03-2022 Saturday General 
Medicine

General 
Surgery

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

Paediatrics

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
21-03-2022 Monday

General 
Medicine

General 
Surgery

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

Paediatrics

22-03-2022 Tuesday
23-03-2022 Wednesday
24-03-2022 Thursday
25-03-2022 Friday
26-03-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
28-03-2022 Monday

General 
Surgery

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

Paediatrics
General 
Medicine

29-03-2022 Tuesday
30-03-2022 Wednesday
31-03-2022 Thursday
01-04-2022 Friday
02-04-2022 Saturday Holiday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
04-04-2022 Monday

General 
Surgery

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

Paediatrics
General 
Medicine



05-04-2022 Tuesday

General 
Surgery

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

Paediatrics
General 
Medicine

06-04-2022 Wednesday
07-04-2022 Thursday
08-04-2022 Friday
09-04-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
11-04-2022 Monday

General 
Surgery

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

Paediatrics
General 
Medicine

12-04-2022 Tuesday
13-04-2022 Wednesday
14-04-2022 Thursday Holiday

15-04-2022 Friday General 
Surgery

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

Paediatrics
General 
Medicine16-04-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
18-04-2022 Monday

General 
Surgery

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

Paediatrics
General 
Medicine

19-04-2022 Tuesday
20-04-2022 Wednesday
21-04-2022 Thursday
22-04-2022 Friday
23-04-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
25-04-2022 Monday

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

Paediatrics
General 
Medicine

General 
Surgery

26-04-2022 Tuesday



27-04-2022 Wednesday Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

Paediatrics
General 
Medicine

General 
Surgery28-04-2022 Thursday

29-04-2022 Friday
30-04-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
02-05-2022 Monday

Summer Vacation

03-05-2022 Tuesday
04-05-2022 Wednesday
05-05-2022 Thursday
06-05-2022 Friday
07-05-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
09-05-2022 Monday

Summer Vacation
10-05-2022 Tuesday
11-05-2022 Wednesday

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

Paediatrics
General 
Medicine

General 
Surgery

12-05-2022 Thursday
13-05-2022 Friday
14-05-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
16-05-2022 Monday

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

Paediatrics
General 
Medicine

General 
Surgery

17-05-2022 Tuesday
18-05-2022 Wednesday



19-05-2022 Thursday
Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

Paediatrics
General 
Medicine

General 
Surgery

20-05-2022 Friday
21-05-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
23-05-2022 Monday

Paediatrics
General 
Medicine

General 
Surgery

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

24-05-2022 Tuesday
25-05-2022 Wednesday
26-05-2022 Thursday
27-05-2022 Friday
28-05-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
30-05-2022 Monday

Paediatrics
General 
Medicine

General 
Surgery

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

31-05-2022 Tuesday
01-06-2022 Wednesday
02-06-2022 Thursday
03-06-2022 Friday
04-06-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
06-06-2022 Monday

Paediatrics
General 
Medicine

General 
Surgery

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

07-06-2022 Tuesday
08-06-2022 Wednesday
09-06-2022 Thursday



10-06-2022 Friday

Paediatrics
General 
Medicine

General 
Surgery

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

11-06-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
13-06-2022 Monday

Paediatrics
General 
Medicine

General 
Surgery

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

14-06-2022 Tuesday
15-06-2022 Wednesday
16-06-2022 Thursday
17-06-2022 Friday
18-06-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
20-06-2022 Monday

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

21-06-2022 Tuesday
22-06-2022 Wednesday
23-06-2022 Thursday
24-06-2022 Friday
25-06-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
27-06-2022 Monday

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

28-06-2022 Tuesday
29-06-2022 Wednesday
30-06-2022 Thursday



01-07-2022 Friday
1st Internal Assessment

02-07-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
04-07-2022 Monday

1st Internal Assessment

05-07-2022 Tuesday
06-07-2022 Wednesday
07-07-2022 Thursday
08-07-2022 Friday
09-07-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
11-07-2022 Monday

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

12-07-2022 Tuesday
13-07-2022 Wednesday
14-07-2022 Thursday
15-07-2022 Friday
16-07-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
18-07-2022 Monday

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

19-07-2022 Tuesday
20-07-2022 Wednesday
21-07-2022 Thursday
22-07-2022 Friday
23-07-2022 Saturday



Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
18/07/2022 Monday

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

19/07/2022 Tuesday
20/07/2022 Wednesday
21/07/2022 Thursday
22/07/2022 Friday
23/07/2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
25/07/2022 Monday

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

26/07/2022 Tuesday
27/07/2022 Wednesday
28/07/2022 Thursday
29/07/2022 Friday
30/07/2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
01-08-2022 Monday

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

02-08-2022 Tuesday
03-08-2022 Wednesday
04-08-2022 Thursday
05-08-2022 Friday
06-08-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D



08-08-2022 Monday

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

09-08-2022 Tuesday Holiday

10-08-2022 Wednesday Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

11-08-2022 Thursday
12-08-2022 Friday
13-08-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
15/08/2022 Monday

Holiday
16/08/2022 Tuesday
17/08/2022 Wednesday

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

18/08/2022 Thursday
19/08/2022 Friday

20/08/2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
22/08/2022 Monday

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

23/08/2022 Tuesday
24/08/2022 Wednesday
25/08/2022 Thursday
26/08/2022 Friday
27/08/2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D



29/08/2022 Monday Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)30/08/2022 Tuesday

31/08/2022 Wednesday Holiday

01-09-2022 Thursday
Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)
02-09-2022 Friday

03-09-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
05-09-2022 Monday

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

06-09-2022 Tuesday
07-09-2022 Wednesday
08-09-2022 Thursday
09-09-2022 Friday
10-09-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
12-09-2022 Monday

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

13/09/2022 Tuesday
14/09/2022 Wednesday
15/09/2022 Thursday
16/09/2022 Friday
17/09/2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D



19/09/2022 Monday
Otorhinilaryng

ology (4 
Weeks) & 

Psychiatry (2 
Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

20/09/2022 Tuesday
21/09/2022 Wednesday
22/09/2022 Thursday
23/09/2022 Friday
24/09/2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
26/09/2022 Monday

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

27/09/2022 Tuesday
28/09/2022 Wednesday
29/09/2022 Thursday
30/09/2022 Friday
01-10-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D

03-10-2022 Monday
Otorhinilaryng

ology (4 
Weeks) & 

Psychiatry (2 
Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)04-10-2022 Tuesday

05-10-2022 Wednesday Holiday

06-10-2022 Thursday Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

07-10-2022 Friday

08-10-2022 Saturday



Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
10-10-2022 Monday

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

11-10-2022 Tuesday
12-10-2022 Wednesday
13/10/2022 Thursday
14/10/2022 Friday
15/10/2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D

17/10/2022 Monday
Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

18/10/2022 Tuesday

19/10/2022 Wednesday

20/10/2022 Thursday
Winter Vacation21/10/2022 Friday

22/10/2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
24/10/2022 Monday

Winter Vacation

25/10/2022 Tuesday
26/10/2022 Wednesday
27/10/2022 Thursday
28/10/2022 Friday
29/10/2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
31/10/2022 Monday

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)



01-11-2022 Tuesday Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

02-11-2022 Wednesday
03-11-2022 Thursday
04-11-2022 Friday
05-11-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D

07-11-2022 Monday

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

08-11-2022 Tuesday Holiday

09-11-2022 Wednesday
Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

10-11-2022 Thursday
11-11-2022 Friday

12-11-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
14/11/2022 Monday

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

15/11/2022 Tuesday
16/11/2022 Wednesday
17/11/2022 Thursday
18/11/2022 Friday
19/11/2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
21/11/2022 Monday

Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)



22/11/2022 Tuesday Opthalmology 
(4 Weeks) & 

Dermatology (2 
Weeks)

Community 
Medicine ( 6 

Weeks)

Orthopaedics 
(4 Weeks) & 
Casualty (2 

Weeks)

Otorhinilaryng
ology (4 

Weeks) & 
Psychiatry (2 

Weeks)

23/11/2022 Wednesday
24/11/2022 Thursday
25/11/2022 Friday
26/11/2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
28/11/2022 Monday

Dentistry Dentistry Anaesthesia Anaesthesia

29/11/2022 Tuesday
30/11/2022 Wednesday
01-12-2022 Thursday
02-12-2022 Friday
03-12-2022 Saturday

Date Day Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
05-12-2022 Monday

Anaesthesia Anaesthesia Dentistry Dentistry

06-12-2022 Tuesday
07-12-2022 Wednesday
08-12-2022 Thursday
09-12-2022 Friday
10-12-2022 Saturday


